Mob Match vs Wimbledon Windmilers Bushy Park parkrun 21/5/22
Mob Age ]
Match p::(::n Name Gender G:::If r Age Cat G?ESe Grade Club Time Mo‘;::atCh P:\;\r;;s PiiGnIZs
Posn Rank
1 1 Jim LURKINS M 1 SM30-34 78.3% 17 Stragglers 16:40 1 35
2 5 Filip EGIERSZDORFF M 2 VM45-49 81.9% 8 Stragglers 17:26 2 34
3 9 David SHARMAN M 3 VM35-39 75.9% 27 Wimbledon Windmilers 17:35 3
4 11 Chi Ming WU M 4 VMA45-49 80.1% 10 Stragglers 17:43 4 33
5 13 David CURTIN M 5 VM40-44 77.5% 21 Stragglers 17:45 5 32
6 17  Richard COHEN M 6 VM35-39 74.1% 38 Wimbledon Windmilers 17:54 6
7 19  Nick MCKAY M 7 VM40-44 77.5% 20 Wimbledon Windmilers 18:01 7
8 21 Andrew SIMPSON M 8 VM40-44 75.6% 28 Stragglers 18:11 8 31
9 22 James HUGHES M 9 VM35-39 72.9% 49 Wimbledon Windmilers 18:12 9
10 23 Richard BAGGOTT M 10 VM35-39 72.8% 50 Stragglers 18:14 10 30
11 26 lan RILEY M 11 VM35-39 72.6% 51 Stragglers 18:17 11 29
12 27  Simon WRIGHT M 12 SM30-34 71.3% 62 Wimbledon Windmilers 18:19 12
13 29  Donovan DUFFY M 13 VM45-49  77.7% 19 Stragglers 18:23 13 28
14 34  Kate CARTER F 1 VW45-49 84.9% 4 Wimbledon Windmilers 18:43 14
15 35 Roy REEDER M 14 VM55-59 82.7% 6 Stragglers 18:44 15 27
16 37  Eliza HAWTHORN F 2 SW30-34 78.9% 14 Stragglers 18:47 16 35
17 56  Mark PEARCE M 15 VM40-44 72.2% 56 Wimbledon Windmilers 19:29 17
18 62  Philip REEVES M 16 VM45-49  73.7% 42 Wimbledon Windmilers 19:33 18
19 63  Freysen MARITZ M 17 VM45-49  73.6% 44 Stragglers 19:34 19 26
20 67  Harri DANIEL F B VW40-44 78.4% 16 Stragglers 19:37 20 34
21 74  Jack BOYNTON M 18 SM30-34 66.0% 96 Wimbledon Windmilers 19:46 21
22 76  John CHEAL M 19 VM50-54 76.3% 25 Stragglers 19:49 22 25
23 81  Tim NAUGHTON M 20 VM45-49 71.3% 61 Wimbledon Windmilers 19:53 23
24 83  Matthew HAUGHTON M 21 SM25-29 64.7% 98 Wimbledon Windmilers 19:56 24
25 86  Gavin MCLAUGHLAN M 22 VM55-59 78.8% 15 Wimbledon Windmilers 20:00 25
26 91  Liz FRASER F 4 VW35-39 75.0% 32 Stragglers 20:04 26 33
27 93  Sarah KINSELLA F 5 VW40-44 76.1% 26 Stragglers 20:06 27 32




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

96
97
101
103
106
116
117
120
124
127
128
139
140
144
154
155
157
176
177
178
181
184
187
189
200
203
204
210
213

218

Neil GUTHRIE
Laurence DUFFY
Mark CANNINGS
Sue HALL

Mike FORDER
Philip HAMMETT
Matt PARKER
Claire BOYNTON
Malcolm FLETCHER
Andy ALLAN

Pam WHITTER
Richard KENNEDY
Rebecca GRAVELL
Neil BROWNING
Gary FORDE

Lex PRINCE

lan ROBERTSON
Libby FERGUSON
Peter COLLINS
Sonia BANDEIRA
Robert HODGE
Kelly PAGE
Florrie ANDREW
lan HAWKES
Helen DAVIES
Richard BULKLEY
Simon BRAZIL
Emily WATTRET
Bernadette MAHER
ALLAN

Phil DAVIES

T TN I <L

<

23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30

31

32
33
10
34
11
35
12
36
13
14
37
15
38
39
16
17

40

VM50-54
VM60-64
VM50-54
VW50-54
VM65-69
VM60-64
VM40-44
SW30-34
VM60-64
VMA40-44
VW60-64
VM60-64
SW25-29
VM50-54
VM50-54
VW40-44
VM60-64
VW45-49
VM55-59
VW45-49
VM50-54
VW45-49
SW20-24
VM55-59
VW50-54
VM50-54
VM55-59
SW25-29
VW40-44

VM65-69

72.9%
79.8%
73.6%
84.3%
85.4%
79.4%
66.9%
72.3%
79.9%
66.2%
95.2%
77.4%
70.7%
71.5%
72.0%
74.3%
75.6%
76.9%
73.8%
74.3%
69.2%
74.5%
67.9%
72.3%
78.20%
69.2%
71.0%
66.8%
69.0%

75.4%

48
12
43

13
86
55
11
94

22
66
60
58
37
29
23
40
36
73
35
80
54
18
74
63
90
75

31

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers

Stragglers

20:14
20:17
20:21
20:23
20:25
20:33
20:33
20:34
20:37
20:38
20:40
20:55
20:56
20:58
21:10
21:10
21:13
21:32
21:33
21:34
21:39
22:44
21:47
21:48
21:59
22:01
22:02
22:09
22:11

22:15

29
30
31

33
34

36

38
39
40
41

43
44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57

28

32

35

37

42

46

56

24
23
31

22
21

20

30
19
29
18

28
17
27

26
16
25
24
15
23
14
13
22

12



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

224
228
229
234
239
240
245
247
271
273
283
298
304
323
326
327
328
329
330
348
361
363
364
367
376
387
389
396
400
401
436

Gavin R BERRY
Paul ATKINSON
Stephen PENPRAZE
David MORLEY
lan PEGGS

Shirley BUCKLEY
Nicole HAMBLING
Natalia ORTEGON
Ella WADDINGHAM
Simon SHANKS
Steve BALLER

Ellis MADLE
Michael TROTT
Carl PRETORIUS
Mike TAYLOR
Andy HOWARTH
Radhika LINGHAM
Clon ULRICK
Justin ALLISON
Lea ROCHESTER
Lee MADLE
Richard GRAY
John BEER
Ramona THEVENET
Simon CHEETHAM
Phil HALL

Richard BARMAN
Jon FORSTER
Michael BANFI
Lindsay DOY
Izabel GRINDAL

TMmMLLLLLLITMLLLLLLSINNTLKLLKLLZKLZKZSnmnnmnmm << <L

41
42
43
44
45
18
19
20
21
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
22
53
54
55
56
57
58
23
59
60
61
62
63
24
25

VM60-64
VM35-39
VM50-54
VM50-54
VM50-54
VW60-64
VW45-49
SW25-29
VW40-44
VM55-59
VM60-64
IM15-17
VM65-69
VMA40-44
VM55-59
VM55-59
VW40-44
VM65-69
VM45-49
VM60-64
VM40-44
VM60-64
VM70-74
VW60-64
VM65-69
VM60-64
VM55-59
VM55-59
VM65-69
VW55-59
VW55-59

72.4%
58.9%
66.4%
66.7%
67.1%
84.9%
72.5%
65.5%
68.0%
69.7%
70.0%
59.5%
73.4%
60.6%
68.1%
68.1%
67.3%
73.0%
60.6%
67.8%
57.1%
67.7%
74.6%
82.1%
69.5%
66.2%
64.6%
63.4%
69.8%
75.6%
76.4%

53
121
92
91
85

52
97
79
70
68
117
45
113
76
77
84
47
112
81
132
82
33

72
93
99
103
69
29
24

Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers

22:21
22:24
22:24
22:28
22:31
22:32
22:35
22:36
22:48
22:49
22:55
23:01
23:05
23:14
23:21
23:22
23:23
23:24
23:24
23:40
23:54
23:55
23:56
23:59
24:08
24:13
24:13
24:15
24:16
24:17
24:42

60
61
62
63
64

67
68
69
70

58
59

65
66

74
75
76

82

86
87

11
10
10
21
20

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
19

10

10
10

18



89
90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

439
447
469
492
494

504
509
514
519
531
539
546
559
561
562
572
574
579
586
601
616
617
618
619
625
638
639
646
653
694

Monique HUBAILLE
Isabel GWYTHER

David WORTH

Joby THOMAS
Charlotte RUTHERFORD

John TURNER
Caroline HELDER
Julie GARNER

Dave GRIFFITHS
Peter WEDDERBURN
Sue WATERS

Steve MILLER
Claire MORGAN
Katharine DANCER
Carys GALER
Martin JIMACK
Steve LORDE
Charles WORTH
Earl TULLOCH

Noel KELLY

Julie MELOTTE

Ed RANDALL
Lynton NICHOLSON
Danica MCGUINNESS
Paul KEELER
Wendy STOKES
Andrew ALLEN
Sally BOULTON
Sabine DUFFY

Ali KENNEDY

mT< < T

TT TN ML <

26
27
64
65
28

66
29
30
67
68
31
69
32
33
34
70
71
72
73
74
35
75
76
36
77
37
78
38
39
40

VW55-59
VW55-59
VM70-74
VM50-54
SW30-34

VM65-69
VW60-64
VW60-64
VM65-69
VM70-74
VWS55-59
VM60-64
VW60-64
VW40-44
VW45-49
VM55-59
VM55-59
VM60-64
VM55-59
VM65-69
VW60-64
VM55-59
VM65-69
VW55-59
VM65-69
VW50-54
VM65-69
VW65-69
VW40-44
VW55-59

73.2%
73.8%
70.8%
58.4%
57.5%

66.0%
73.7%
74.6%
66.8%
68.0%
70.7%
62.9%
72.1%
57.9%
60.3%
59.1%
59.1%
61.0%
59.4%
62.5%
71.8%
57.4%
63.8%
66.9%
63.7%
64.0%
62.7%
80.1%
56.9%
67.7%

46
39
65
125
130

95
41
34
89
78
67
105
57
129
116
119
120
111
118
109
59
131
101
86
102
100
107

133
83

Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers

Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

24:43
24:52
25:13
25:39
25:44

25:52
25:57
26:01
26:05
26:15
26:19
26:24
26:33
26:35
26:35
26:41
26:42
26:44
26:47
26:51
27:01
27:01
27:02
27:03
27:05
27:14
27:14
27:21
27:28
27:53

89
90

93

95

101
102

104

107

10
10

10

17
10
10
16
10

15

10
10

10
14
10
10
13
10
12
10
11
10
10



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

701
725
742
762
779
814
842
850
854
858
863
864
865
878
912
914
921
924
950

957
966
991
992
1002
1005
1026
1028
1034
1048
1062

Stephanie LANGTON
Breda MCGREE

Rob ALLEN

Vince GANNON
Charlene WONG MIN
Keith ROBBINS
Steve MARTIN
Jackie MCLAUGHLAN
Colin HARRIS
Alexandra RUFFER
David FORD

Bruce CHESSELL
Rosemarie CLANCY
Giorgio SANTINI
Richard STEEDEN
Heather HODGE
Vera PARFITT
Stephen PALLISTER
Francesca PIZZORNI
FERRARESE

Rachel O'GARA-LU
Gail CARUANA
Tracey LENTHALL
Pat MCGRATH
Graham MORTIMER
Laura MADLE
Katharine HAYNES
Sarah HOSEASON
Fenn PORTER

Dave KELLY

Roger WILSON

M1 In <N

< < mmnmmnmm< <7

41
42
79
80
43
81
82
44
83
45
84
85
46
86
87
47
48
88
49

50
51
52
89
90
53
54
55
56
91
92

SW25-29
VW60-64
VM60-64
VM50-54
VW40-44
VM70-74
VM60-64
VW55-59
VM65-69
VW65-69
VM70-74
VM50-54
VW50-54
VMA40-44
VM55-59
VW50-54
VW55-59
VM50-54
VW40-44

SW30-34
VW60-64
VW45-49
VM70-74
VM75-79
VW40-44
VW55-59
VW40-44
SW25-29
VM65-69
VM60-64

53.0%
70.9%
58.2%
52.5%
53.1%
62.6%
54.9%
62.3%
56.6%
69.7%
58.6%
50.6%
58.6%
46.2%
50.6%
56.8%
60.4%
48.6%
49.3%

47.6%
63.3%
51.0%
58.1%
58.7%
48.0%
57.9%
48.2%
45.2%
51.2%
48.5%

144
64
126
145
142
108
138
110
135
71
123
153
124
164
154
134
115
157
156

162
104
150
127
122
161
128
160
165
149
159

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers

Wimbledon Windmilers

Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

27:56
28:09
28:19
28:33
28:49
29:19
29:44
29:52
29:56
30:00
30:05
30:06
30:07
30:15
30:39
30:39
30:47
30:49
31:11

31:18
31:34
32:04
32:04
32:16
32:16
32:34
32:38
32:46
33:05
33:22

119

123
124

126
127

129
130

132

136
137

10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170

1066
1096
1111
1122
1125
1133
1146
1147
1152
1153
1169
1189
1201
1221
1235
1244

1246
1261
1262
1263
1271
1287

Chloe HOSEASON
Franz WERNDLE
Keith HAWORTH
Francesca THOMAS
Ann JACHMICH
Paul GRAHAM
Jim DESMOND
Tim WOOD

Anne WOODS
Bert KIDWELL
Glynda MORTIMER
Maxine KELLY

Liz COLLISON
Mike BANGHAM
Donald BELL
Carolyn COOPER-
BURROWS

Ray COWARD
Ann COWARD
Merran SELL
Stella HAMMOND
Joy BELL
Christine MAYO

Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers

T T <1< <1< <

B s T s T s T » R

Runner
Count
123
47

57
93
94
58
59
95
96
97
60
98
61
62
63
99
100
64

101
65
66
67
68
69

SW15-19
VM70-74
VM70-74
VW55-59
VW60-64
VM50-54
VM55-59
VM65-69
VW60-64
VM70-74
VW75-79
VW70-74
VW70-74
VM80-84
VM80-84
VW70-74

VM75-79
VW75-79
VW75-79
VW60-64
VW80-84
VW65-69

Point
Count
1782
3247
47 to score

46.3%
53.8%
54.0%
51.0%
55.3%
41.8%
42.9%
48.5%
53.0%
50.8%
66.9%
62.8%
60.4%
56.2%
50.1%
53.9%

44.9%
51.3%
52.5%
40.5%
51.8%
37.6%

163
141
139
151
137
168
167
158
143
152
88
106
114
136
155
140

166
148
146
169
147
170

Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers
Stragglers

71
52

33:27
34:07
34:30
35:02
35:05
35:15
35:48
35:56
36:06
36:08
36:54
37:54
38:45
40:32
41:57
43:26

43:46
47:15
47:56
48:33
51:29
58:18

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10



